L'\s”{’\"""’ i{g ™y
FORM DEW-E1A 208 b i t;

15 [EC -7 P27

STATE OF HAWAII
Department of Accounting and General Services
Division of Public Works

MONTHLY ESTIMATE

FOR THE MONTH OF  October 2015

Date: December 4, 2015

CONTRACTOR:  Harvey Brothers LLC

ADDRESS: POB 523

Contract No. 62712 [ =T

DAGS Job No. 14-27-5631

City, State ZIP: Kaaawa, H1 96730

PROJECT TITLE: Kauai Community Correctional Center Wastewater System improvements

CONTRACT FOR INSPECTION BRANCH USE
{ j_.SUBMITI'AL REGISTER H ,L«COMMENCEMENT REQUIREMENTS
Basic Contract Amount 3 742,754.00  |DUE MONTHLY: "7 PROJECT SCHEDULE
{ /{ DALY REPORTS =T PAYROLL AFFIDAN
MONTHLY ESTIMATE CHECKLIST | #"TONTRACT NUMBER
i SROJECT MAME AND LOCATION { /],ALL SIGNATURES
[ ]1ASNEED-WASTE REDUCTION PROGRESS REPORT
CHANGE ORDERS
Totat § 24.248.00 5L[ ] AR GONDITION ACCEPTANCE 1 | PAINT ACCERTANCE: *

Adjusted Contract Amdunt $ 767,000.00

WORK ACCOMPLISHED Basic Contract Change Order Total
Completed to Date 94.56% % 702.267.00 10000% $  24,246.00 $ 726,513.00
Retained REDUCED [ ] $ 43,946.00 $ 2,166.00 3 46,102.00
Amount Subject to Payment 3 £658,321.00 $  22,090.00 $ 680,411.00
Payments to Date $ 620,914.00 $ 19,175.00 $ £40,089.00
Payments Now Due $ 37,407.00 $ 2,915.00 $ 40,322.00

Payment No. 3 FINAL 1 4 «—

Remarks: For projecis hiready Accepted andlor
Campleted, delete Statemant OFf Contract Time and

2. | certify that the above bill is correct, just, that payment has not been received, and
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY ali payroll affidavits have been submilted, are current, or proper deductive exclusions

add..
[ 1Project Acceptance Date
[ 1Project Completion Date

have been made to this request; and least 80% of our workforce resides in Hawaiil. [ ]
As a preferred contractor, | have submitted all apprenticeship approval
forms.

1. Compuled and Checked by:

A/

o vl

3. Recommended: Project Inspeclos ot Engineer

Date:

s ‘2_// ?(//_S' Mame of Contractor

Harvey Brothers LLC

4. Recommended: ~ey  Area Eng:neer.'Arcmlacl Date: -}:
(Z/< \ 5&!;9/;5" /g ﬂ’\aw,w fﬂz/"{/ﬂw
5. Approved: Branch Chief or District Engineer Oale: By sl ure 1 THle: Date

The Pubiic Wurks Admmvslralnr cerifies that change orders have been issuad and the wark performed,

DEC 16 2015

" Slale, P'ublxc Warks Administralor

s fazs
(

Date:




DPW-CIA 7/06

BASIC CONTRACT - PRIME & SUB CONTRACTOR RETAINAGE CALCULATION
STATE COF HAWAII
Department of Accounting and General Services
Division of Public Works

For the Month of: Qctober 2015

CONTRACTOR: Harvey Brothers LLC Contract No.: 62712
PROJECT TITLE: Kauai Community Gorrectionat Center Wastewater System Improvements ~ DAGS Job No.: 14-27-56631
[m}
5% CONTRACT
9 LICENSE BASIC CONTRACT| COMPL. %] RETN AMOUNT
O |PRIME CONTRACTOR |TRADE NO. AMOUNT| TODATE| CMPL % RETAINED
Harvey Brothers LLC General Contractor ABC-26139 $626,570 $525,570{ 100.00% 5% $26,2781A
SUB-
CONTRACT
LICENSE BASIC SUB-CONTRACT| COMPL. %| RETN AMOUNT]
SUBCONTRACTOR TRADE NO. AMOUNT| TODATE|[ CMPL % RETAINED
Zelinsky Company Coatings and Painling (-20440 $18,3681 $19,361} 100.00% 10% $1,936
American Electric Elactrical C-24422 $81.036 $81,036] 106.00% 10% $8,103
Alakai Mechanical Air Handling Equigment ABC-7338 $53,257 $53,257} 100.00% 10% $5,325
Agua Engineers Sewer Gleaning/Maintenance |ABC-26139 $63,530 $23,043] 36.27% 10% 32,304
10% $C
10% 36
0% $C
10% $0
10% $C
10% $0
0% $0
10% $0
10% $0
10% $0
10% $0
0% $0
0% 30
10% 0
Total Retained from Subs $217,184 $176,697 $17,668(B

$742,754 $702,267

[ |BASIC CONTRACT - RETAINED FROM PRIME AND SUBS (A+B) | $43,946/

| certify that the above retentions are correct for this request.

Checked/\Verified by:

A Harvey Brothers LLC
Namg of Cont@tor
/{ ¢ /'J/v/ Of Initial - Project Inspector or Engineer
£ Jotg
By Signatlfe v ) Date' -
NOTE:

Columnar totals shall be equal in dollar valué ta that on the
Monthly Estimate Sheet




DPW-CIA 7106

CHANGE ORDER - PRIME & SUB CONTRACTOR RETAINAGE CALCULATION

STATE OF HAWAII
Department of Accounting and General Services
Division of Public Works

For the Month of: October 2015

CONTRACTOR: Harvey Brothers LLC Contract No.: 62712
PROJECT TITLE: Kauai Community Correctional Center Wastewater Sys  DAGS Job No.; 14-27-5631
a CHANGE
% ORDER
Q LICENSE CHANGE ORDER] COMPL, %{ RETN AMOUNT
O |PRIME CONTRACTOR {TRADE NO. AMOUNT{ TO DATE} CMPL{ % RETAINED
Harvey Brothers LLC Generai Confractor ABC-28139 $5,360 $5,380( 100.00% 5% $268|A
CHANGE
ORDER SUB,
LICENSE CHANGE ORDER SUB|[ COMPL. %| RETN AMOUNT]
SUBCONTRACTOR TRADE NO. AMOUNT| TODBATE| CMPL %, RETAINED
ALAKAI MECH. AIR HANDLING EQUIP. |ABC-7338 -$1,353 -$1,353( 100.00% 0% $0
AQUA ENGINEERS ARV ABC-28139 $18,313 $18,313| 100.00% 10% $1,831
AMERICAN ELECTRIC ELECTRICAL (-24422 $573 $573| 100.00%}  10% $57
#DIV/0! 0% $0
#DIV/O! 10% $0
#DIVIO: 10% 30
#DIVI0 10% 30
#DIV/0! 10% $0
#DIVIO} 10% $0
#DIVIO! 10% 50
#DIV/0! 10% $0
#DIV/O} 10% 30
#DIv/o! 10% $0
#DIV/0! 10% $0
#DIVI0L 10% $0
#Dnv/0! 10% $0
#DIV/0L 10% $0
#DW/o! 10% $0
Total Retained from Subs $18,866 $18,886 $1,888|B

| |cHANGE ORDER CONTRACT - RETAINED FROM PRIME AND SUBS (A+B) l

$2,156]

| certify that the above retentions are correct for this request.

Harvay Brothers LLC

Mame of Conigdctor

£,

[a/ae/;s iy

By Signamr{// '
j

NOTE:

K

Columnar totals shall be equal in dollar value to that on

the Monthly Estimate Sheet

Date

Checked/Verified by:

[ a——

Initial - Project inspector or Engineer




PAYMENT NO.:

STATE OF HAWAII

DEPARTMENT OF ACCOUNTING AND GENERAL SERVICES

4

BILLING MONTH: October-15

DIVISION OF PUBLIC WORKS
Monthly Payment Slip

PROJECT TITLE: KAUAI COMMUNITY CORRECTIONAL CENTER - WASTEWATER

SYSTEM IMPROVEMENTS

DAGS JOB NO.: 1 4-27-5631
CONTRACTOR: HARVEY BROTHERS LLC

VENDOR CODE: 33075900

CONTRACT NO.:

62712

Original Contract Payment Suffix: 1
Suffix Fund Symbol Amount Earned Retainage Amount Due
01 B12- 8{JZM $40,534.00 $3 127 00 $37 4{)7 OG
. U .
Totals: | $49534 00 $3 127 00 L $37 407 OO I
Change Order Payment Suffix: 2
Suffix Fund Symbol Amount Earned Retainage Amount Due
02 B12-802M $3,028.00 $113 00 $2,915.00
‘ } o — , ey
Tatals: | $3 028 OO { ] $113 00 { $2,915.00 Ji
Grand Total: } $43,562.00 ; i $3,240.00 1 $4O 322 00
%{ K DtC R
Verlfled B DATE
I
{This Section for Administrative Services Office Use Only}
Vendor Code 33075900
.~—7=‘T’"‘“—;—5 Ty e ‘1 /7 { .,
" S =B 1IN 7 ey
L} [‘; \\4 o | E ERl J Cost Code 3A1
i Voucher No, _ 12~} d‘f%f?j;, o o
EYIREY
verfiedpy  O-1RS  DEC 27 201




